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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 7 Women, 100m Backstroke 14 years and older
2014-05-03 - 10:15 Results
Top Times "Poland" 1:01.02 TCHÓRZ, Alicja 00101 Olsztyn 2012-05-13
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years and older

1. TCHORZ, Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:02.34 810 30.40 31.94
2. NAZIEBLO, Klaudia 93 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:03.55 764 31.35 32.20
3. ZAWISZEWSKA, Maja 93 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:06.70 661 32.43 34.27
4. PEDA, Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:06.77 659 32.68 34.09
5. NAWARYNSKA, Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:07.98 624 32.93 35.05
6. BOGUCKA, Dagmara SWR 97 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:08.21 618 33.27 34.94
7. SZKARLAT, Julia SWR 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:08.93 599 34.31 34.62
8. SMYLEK, Karolina 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:09.22 591 34.10 35.12
9. STAROS, Sandra 99 Uks Victoria Jozefow 1:09.79 577 33.65 36.14

10. WLODARCZYK, Ewelina 96 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:10.39 562 33.75 36.64
11. DUDA, Zuzanna 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:10.42 562 34.43 35.99
12. PABIN, Marta 00 Delfin Lodz 1:13.60 492 35.51 38.09
13. JAROCHA, Wiktoria 98 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:13.88 486 36.31 37.57
14. KIERZEK, Wiktoria 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:16.06 446 36.81 39.25
15. WROBLEWSKA, Maja 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:16.39 440 37.44 38.95
16. HALAT, Agnieszka 99 Mosm Tychy 1:19.58 389 37.79 41.79
17. KUBIK, Martyna 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:25.03 319 36.39 48.64
18. PIOTROWSKA, Nicole 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask 1:26.41 304 39.57 46.84

19 - 23 years

1. TCHORZ, Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:02.34 810 30.40 31.94
2. NAZIEBLO, Klaudia 93 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:03.55 764 31.35 32.20
3. ZAWISZEWSKA, Maja 93 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:06.70 661 32.43 34.27

17 - 18 years

1. NAWARYNSKA, Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:07.98 624 32.93 35.05
2. BOGUCKA, Dagmara SWR 97 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:08.21 618 33.27 34.94
3. WLODARCZYK, Ewelina 96 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:10.39 562 33.75 36.64

16 years

1. PEDA, Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:06.77 659 32.68 34.09
2. SZKARLAT, Julia SWR 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:08.93 599 34.31 34.62
3. JAROCHA, Wiktoria 98 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:13.88 486 36.31 37.57

15 years

1. STAROS, Sandra 99 Uks Victoria Jozefow 1:09.79 577 33.65 36.14
2. DUDA, Zuzanna 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:10.42 562 34.43 35.99
3. KIERZEK, Wiktoria 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:16.06 446 36.81 39.25
4. HALAT, Agnieszka 99 Mosm Tychy 1:19.58 389 37.79 41.79
5. KUBIK, Martyna 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:25.03 319 36.39 48.64
6. PIOTROWSKA, Nicole 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask 1:26.41 304 39.57 46.84

14 years

1. SMYLEK, Karolina 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:09.22 591 34.10 35.12
2. PABIN, Marta 00 Delfin Lodz 1:13.60 492 35.51 38.09
3. WROBLEWSKA, Maja 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:16.39 440 37.44 38.95


